
No. Name

1 Beate' Jones 1

3 Sabrina Lukavsky 2

2 Devon Zajicek 3

4 Isabella Cagnetta 4

No. Name

94 Tara Maier 1

No. Name

86 Zach Fields 1

82 Albietch Dumlao 2

13 Mike Groth 3

84 Jake Wittenburg 4

83 Orlando Jimenez 5

6 Zach Kaufman 6

7 Kevin Valle 7

85 Michael DeRose 8

No. Name

92 Taylor King 1

89 Lawrence Doty 2

87 Rudy Garcia 3

93 Scott Schafer 4

90 Glenn Leest 5

88 Shawn Britson 6

91 Albert Gonzalez 7

316 Eddie Gutierrez 8

14 Tom Hindelang 9

Fitness Open

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Teen Body Building 

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Novice Middle Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Novice Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Shapiro Aesthetic Plastic Surgery and Skin Klinic Proudly Presents

The NPC Natural Western Body Building Show Results

22-Mar-13



No. Name

5 Austin Finley 1

6 Zach Kaufman 2

7 Kevin Valle 3

No. Name

10 David LeMaster 1

9 Robert Mills 2

11 Shane Gesbeck 3

8 Jeff Roff 4

No. Name

20 Greg Grant 1

16 Kenneth Bittleman 2

17 Eddie Solomon 3

19 Charles Phillips 4

13 Mike Groth 5

18 Raymond Soto 6

12 David Silberstein 7

15 Mark Malanga 8

14 Tom Hindelang 9

No. Name

12 David Silberstein 1

95 Victor Urista 2

No. Name

96 Jorden DuBois 1

82 Albrietch Dumlao 2

15 Mark Malanga 3

8 Jeff Roff 4

Men's Teen Body Building

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Masters Body Building

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Sr. Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Bantam

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Light Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

10 David LeMaster 1

86 Zach Fields 2

88 Shawn Britson 3

98 Pablo Osuna 4

87 Rudy Garcia 5

9 Robert Mills 6

16 Kenneth Bittleman 7

99 Andrew Lear 8

97 Xavier Ruiz 9

84 Jake Wittenburg 10

100 Brian Goldstein 10

83 Orlando Jimenez 10

No. Name

102 James Timberlake 1

101 Kendall Cooper 2

89 Lawrence Doty 3

104 Chris Trenberth 4

105 Nicholas Langer 5

19 Charles Phillips 6

90 Glenn Leest 7

91 Albert Gonzalez 8

11 Shane Gesbeck 9

18 Raymond Soto 10

103 Anthony Resendes 10

No. Name

106 Kevin Schnittker 1

92 Taylor King 2

20 Greg Grant 3

93 Scott Schafer 4

No. Name

107 Danielle Carmickle 1

Men's Open Middle Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Light Heavy

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Physique

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



112 Megan Marotta 2

115 Caitie Canacakos 3

111 Laurie Palazzolo 4

110 Lisa Brandt 5

114 Megan Muldoon 6

113 Jennifer Iversen 7

108 Amy Schutte 8

109 Mary Zellers 9

116 Jacquelyn Gallagher 10

No. Name

196 Austin Kirkpatrick 1

117 Brandon Lane 2

No. Name

122 Ken Kwilosz 1

118 Jon Buot 2

124 David Mercer 3

121 Robert Zwick 4

119 William Armijo 5

123 Thomas Oakerson 6

120 Percy Dupre 7

No. Name

135 Frankie Merola 1

136 Brad Hollingsworth 2

134 Eric Terre 3

137 Joe Scali 4

139 Vince Petti 5

127 Steven Aragon 6

131 Nicholas Johnson 7

133 Devan Pina 8

129 Parick Dyar 9

126 Loren Alberts 10

128 Daren DeSulvia 10

138 Sevag Hagopian 10

132 Ryan Scully 10

140 JT Agenor 10

125 Tony Duong 10

130 Scott Popatia 10

Men's Teen Physique

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Masters

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

147 Ricardo Padilla 1

149 Rick Dorame 2

142 Tres Kwilosz 3

153 Tyler Moore 4

146 Nigel Sher 5

151 Omar Radhem 6

144 Rodrigo Gutierrez 7

152 Ramon Goudeau 8

118 Jon Buot 9

117 Brandon Lane 10

143 Jason Grobman 10

145 Nolan Hyland 10

150 Kristian Cotta 10

141 Jonathan Diaz 10

148 Uriel Delgado 10

No. Name

164 Harold Allen 1

159 Eric Chamberlain 2

165 Chad Jensen 3

160 Derek Lemm 4

166 Seth Thurston 5

157 Will Armijo 6

155 Stephen Fiore 7

156 Joseph Raybal 8

163 Cole Smith 9

162 Mac Phelps 10

167 Rachd Davis 10

161 Ty Olive 10

154 Jason Vande Voorde 10

158 Dillon Hook 10

168 Brandon Williams 10

No. Name

176 Bobby McCarther 1

180 Joseph Helbling 2

174 Anthony Johnson 3

169 Samuel Carpenter 4

Men's Physique Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



181 Kenny Kilpatrick 5

171 Alex Luzadre 6

177 Brian Wright 7

178 Jonah Reinholz 8

170 Justin Eans 9

173 Cody Hummer 10

179 Phillip Garrison 10

183 Alexander Hunter 10

175 Dusan Radisacljevic 10

182 Matthew Adams 10

172 Joshua Grasser 10

No. Name

191 Greg Jones 1

186 Darren Wilcox 2

193 Jeffery Tucker 3

195 Brandon Budlon 4

184 Trent Conn 5

124 David Mercer 6

189 Eric Soller 7

187 Jake Coyle 8

188 Gavin Bonkowski 9

194 Colin Courtland 10

190 Shane Medleu 10

196 Austin Krikpatrick 10

185 Jon Zbuka 10

192 Justin Taylor 10

No. Name

21 Tessa Palazzolo 1

No. Name

45 Kelly Taylor 1

41 Rosario  Fernande 2

40 Janice Tatosian 3

38 Jacqueline Sherwood 4

44 Nelida Rascon 5

39 Cari Verhoevan 6

43 Denise Marvell 7

63 Sue Finn-Bodner 8

42 Debbie Conforti 9

Figure Masters (Short)

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class E

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Teen

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

50 Wendy Beninato 1

47 Shauna Lubrani 2

54 Lisa Andersen 3

51 Pauela Soto 4

46 Cyndi Leckey 5

53 Renee' Brown 6

49 Amy Plummer 7

52 Christina Smith 8

48 Tracy Anctil 9

317 Noreen Clay 10

No. Name

29 Michelle LeBlanc 1

26 Linda Eaton 2

25 Angela Stevens 3

30 Stacy Hoeder 4

22 Jamie Livorsi 5

28 Kelli Samra 6

23 Julie Locker 7

24 Chelsa Olea 8

No. Name

31 Bobi Stant-Harrop 1

34 Tracy Hathcock 2

35 Amy Knighton 3

36 Sharon Koski 4

32 Brooke Varga 5

37 Pamela Gering 6

33 Lisa Jones 7

No. Name

58 Tiffany Griffin 1

55 Jayne Walker 2

Figure Masters Tall

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Figure Jr. Masters Short

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Figure Jr. Masters Tall

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



41 Rosario Fernandez 3

56 Cody Lawyer 4

40 Janice Tatosian 5

59 Shelley Hazelett 6

60 Rahel Dallmann 7

3 Sabrina Lukavsky 8

38 Jacqueline Sherwood 9

39 Cari Verhoeven 10

57 Melissa Miller 10

No. Name

61 Claudia Virgil 1

25 Angela Stevens 2

45 Kelly Taylor 3

64 Sabrina Gonzalez 4

62 Breanna Leest 5

46 Cyndi Leckey 6

44 Nelida Rascon 7

63 Sue Finn-Bodner 8

23 Julie Locker 9

42 Debbie Conforti 10

24 Chelsa Olea 10

No. Name

66 Rochelle Rice 1

29 Michelle LeBlanc 2

69 Michelle Sieffert 3

30 Stacy Hoeder 4

68 Courtney Butchard 5

67 Summer Hensley 6

22 Jaime Levorsi 7

26 Linda Eaton 8

47 Shauna Lubrani 9

28 Kelli Samra 10

70 Amber Flores 10

272 Rebecca O'Brian 10

48 Tray Anctil 10

49 Amy Plummer 10

65 Kyla Boudrea 10

Figure Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

73 Nicole Kupser 1

31 Bobi Stant-Harrop 2

71 Alicia Coates 3

75 Lauren Rosenquist 4

50 Wendy Beninato 5

51 Pamela Soto 6

32 Brooke Varga 7

74 Melissa Armenta 8

72 Ashley Kelkenberg 9

33 Lisa Jones 10

No. Name

35 Amy Knighton 1

54 Lisa Andersen 2

78 Margo Bates 3

80 Courtney Buschschulte 4

81 Micheala Senechal 5

77 Sunny Butler 6

36 Sharon Koski 7

79 Sarah Stover 8

53 Renee' Brown 9

37 Pamela Gering 10

76 Jessica Wallace 10

34 Tracy Hathcock 10

No. Name

197 Courtney Cubley 1

199 Karrina Rotter 2

201 Nicolle Desmarals 3

200 Caitlin Stromberg 4

198 Tiffany Herman 5

No. Name

206 Nhu Pham 1

208 April Hough 2

204 PJ Salino 3

203 Tracy Kuch 4

205 Christine Stanowicz 5

209 Missi Angelo 6

p
la

c
e

Figure Class E  

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Teen

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Jr. Masters Short

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



202 Aimee Arrington 7

207 Rebecca Rivera 8

210 Jennifer Nunez 9

211 Roma Khan 10

No. Name

214 Monica Petrova 1

218 Kelly Brown 2

215 Mindy Diamond 3

219 Emille Speciale 4

222 Sara Poorman 5

213 Melissa Marx 6

220 Jennifer O'Neil 7

216 Carla Warner 8

283 Leann Mercer 9

217 Danielle Nichols 10

318 Jennifer  Majestic 10

212 Christina Manriquez 10

221 Patrice Hoeder 10

No. Name

223 Sharon Bondurant 1

226 Jennifer Minkin 2

235 Lori Amicon 3

227 Cyndi Iannacone 4

225 Karen Szilagyi 5

230 Sonja Yeck 6

232 Heridi Gauppel 7

234 Crystal Fyke 8

233 Nanette McClelland-Miller 9

224 Georgette McGinnis 10

228 Ashley Mitchell 10

229 Phyllis Griffith 10

231 Brenda Pizana 10

4 Isabella Cagnetta 10

No. Name

242 Ashley Bybee 1

244 Ashriel Osgood 2

197 Courtney Cubley 3

Bikini Jr. Masters Tall

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Masters 

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



223 Sharon Bondurant 4

245 Jill Chafitz 5

241 Ale Fabian 6

238 Brandie Alderete 7

203 Tracy Kuch 8

236 Crystal Powell 9

240 Tisa Rodriquez 10

204 PJ Salino 10

239 Jennifer Bonham 10

205 Christine Stanowicz 10

243 Jessica Stewart 10

237 Ashley Herzberg 10

234 Crystal Fyke 10

No. Name

261 Caitlin Jarvis 1

262 Deborah Goodman 2

248 Susan Waters 3

260 Jennifer Pearson 4

254 Linzi Wood 5

251 Melissa Chavez 6

253 Kimberly Felix 7

249 Lisa Gavelle 8

206 Nhu Pham 9

246 Chanel Veit 10

255 Lara Cosseboom 10

252 Kayla Drumwright 10

250 Sommer Green 10

207 Rebecca Rivera 10

247 Jeanette Sandoval 10

256 Acacia Martin 10

257 Amber Acosta 10

258 Mandi Biocic 10

259 Karinne Slezak 10

263 London Reeves 10

No. Name

199 Karrina Rotter 1

264 Nichole Averett 2

267 Danielle Weber 3

266 Jeannette Medina 4

208 April Hough 5

268 Michelle Myrose 6

227 Cyndi Iannacone 7

209 Missi Angelo 8

Bikini Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



265 Elena Feldhaus 9

270 Kerri Brewster 10

269 Lorena Reyna 10

273 Jazmin Esparza 10

210 Jennifer Nunez 10

225 Karen Szilagyi 10

226 Jennifer Minkin 10

211 Roma Khan 10

271 Teila Mayne 10

No. Name

279 Acacia Martinez 1

284 Holly Van Heemst 2

281 Annie Dulin 3

280 Jocelyn Tye 4

274 Alexandrea Barajas 5

276 Brittany Menke 6

278 Elle Smith 7

213 Melissa Marx 8

283 Leann Mercer 9

282 Amy Aganovic 10

212 Christina Manriquez 10

277 Julie Ripley 10

228 Ashley Mitchell 10

275 Naomi Coder 10

285 Nicole Spencer 10

No. Name

295 Krysten Sweet 1

288 Heather Schneider 2

286 Amber Houser 3

214 Monica Petrova 4

289 Sirena Fortier 5

215 Mindy Diamond 6

294 Jennife Cain 6

287 Andrea Turner 8

291 Alexandra Wolfe 9

217 Danielle Nichols 10

290 Anna Mantsch 10

292 Aubray Onderik 10

216 Carla Warner 10

293 Melanie Davenport 10

229 Phyllis Griffith 10

Bikini Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class E

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

218 Kelly Brown 1

298 Patricia White 2

306 Amber Wittekind 3

299 Chanelle Lovegrove 4

303 Michelle Jones 5

301 Jessica Ehler 6

297 Rachael Sher 7

302 Lauren Douglas 8

201 Nicolle Desmarals 9

296 Mindee Lee 10

304 Erica Mooney 10

230 Sonja Yeck 10

219 Emillie Speciale 10

307 Becky Lewis 10

308 Margaret Burke 10

300 Amy Meyer 10

305 Sarah Ward 10

No. Name

310 Jessica Sample 1

314 Dawn Harris 2

313 Brittany McGowan 3

235 Lori Amicon 4

220 Jennifer O'Neil 5

222 Sara Poorman 6

315 April Hepperle 7

309 Mindy Polk 8

312 Lacey Rowedder 9

311 Lisa Vaughan 10

232 Heidi Gaupel 10

221 Patrice Hoeder 10

231 Brenda Pizana 10

233 Nanette McClelland-Miller 10

No. Name

73 Women's Figure- Nicole Kupser 1

10 Men's Body Building- David LeMaster 1

164 Men's Physique- Harold Allen 1

242 Bikini- Ashley Bybee 1

Bikini Class F

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class G

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Over All Winners

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e


